Position Other Positions Held

Director Pt Financial Services/Pt
Registration

Appeals Coordinator

Appeals Coordinator

Appeals Coordinator

Appeals Coordinator

Business Services Manager
Assistant Director
Pfs/Registration

Revenue Integrity Coordinator
Department Coordinator
Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Customer Representative
Insurance Clerk

Financial Counselor

Cashier

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Total Wages

$226,637

$167,128

$157,590

$148,916

$139,614

$131,585

$113,432

$106,547

$89,817

$84,674

$84,505

$81,705

$81,081

$80,646

$80,267

$79,563

$76,972

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,339

$44,056

$33,225

$32,488

$41,718

$33,353

$21,194

$40,950

$29,148

$26,349

$36,013

$16,420

$17,484

$35,685

$16,298

$35,593

$25,695



Financial Counselor

Cashier

Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Clerk Typist |I

Financial Counselor

Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Insurance Clerk

Cashier

Insurance Clerk

Financial Counselor

Insurance Clerk

Cashier

Cashier

Insurance Clerk

Clerk Typist I

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

Patient Financial
Services

$76,875

$76,145

$75,925

$73,638

$73,627

$73,185

$72,569

$72,171

$70,983

$70,959

$70,797

$69,368

$66,790

$66,640

$63,722

$62,372

$61,473

$42,847

$35,364

$35,302

$35,284

$35,089

$35,088

$35,051

$15,643

$34,965

$34,864

$34,862

$34,848

$34,726

$34,507

$24,816

$24,568

$34,132

$34,055

$32,472



Financial Counselor Salinas Valley Memorial Patient Financial $36,739 $11,954
Healthcare District Services

Financial Counselor Salinas Valley Memorial Patient Financial $9,072 $2,228
Healthcare District Services



