Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Pt Financial Services/Pt Registration		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$226,637	\$49,339
Appeals Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$167,128	\$44,056
Appeals Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$157,590	\$33,225
Appeals Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$148,916	\$32,488
Appeals Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$139,614	\$41,718
Business Services Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$131,585	\$33,353
Assistant Director Pfs/Registration		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$113,432	\$21,194
Revenue Integrity Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$106,547	\$40,950
Department Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$89,817	\$29,148
Insurance Clerk		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$84,674	\$26,349
Insurance Clerk		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$84,505	\$36,013
Insurance Clerk		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$81,705	\$16,420
Insurance Clerk		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$81,081	\$17,484
Customer Representative		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$80,646	\$35,685
Insurance Clerk		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$80,267	\$16,298
Financial Counselor		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$79,563	\$35,593
Cashier		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$76,972	\$25,695

Financial Counselor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$76,875	\$35,364
Cashier	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$76,145	\$35,302
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$75,925	\$35,284
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$73,638	\$35,089
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$73,627	\$35,088
Clerk Typist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$73,185	\$35,051
Financial Counselor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$72,569	\$15,643
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$72,171	\$34,965
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$70,983	\$34,864
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$70,959	\$34,862
Cashier	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$70,797	\$34,848
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$69,368	\$34,726
Financial Counselor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$66,790	\$34,507
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$66,640	\$24,816
Cashier	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$63,722	\$24,568
Cashier	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$62,372	\$34,132
Insurance Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$61,473	\$34,055
Clerk Typist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$42,847	\$32,472

Financial Counselor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$36,739	\$11,954
Financial Counselor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$9,072	\$2,228